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198601230000
23140

01/23/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

58 359

198601230000
23210

01/23/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

58 359

198608150002
19790

08/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

86 329

198610130002
80190

10/13/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 238

198610150002
82280

10/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 673

198609190002
55240

09/19/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

91 383

198611180003
16140

11/18/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

100 763

198610310003
00550

10/31/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

97 983

198611050003
03840

11/05/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 567

198612110003
41760

12/11/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

104 450

198602270000
51770

02/27/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

62 208

198603110000
62890

03/11/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WINTHROP
SAVINGS
BANK

63 604

198604170000
96420

04/17/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

68 444

198604290001
05800

04/29/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

69 706

198605150001
24320

05/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

71 993

198608280002
31330

08/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

88 71

198608280002
31240

08/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

88 42

198608280002
31390

08/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

88 70



198609090002
40680

09/09/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

89 563

198612010003
28570

12/01/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

102 578

198611050003
03270

11/05/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 709

198612040003
35350

12/04/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

103 426

198612180003
50560

12/18/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

105 608

198612180003
50730

12/18/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

105 591

198604290001
05310

04/29/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

69 706 Other:VOLUME
48, PAGE 350
BOOK NO 61,
PAGE 825

198608150002
18840

08/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

86 242 Other:VOLUME
72, PAGE 580

198608250002
27900

08/25/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

87 575 Other:VOLUME
78, PAGE 605

198608280002
30370

08/28/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

88 74 Other:VOLUME
78, PAGE 678

198612080003
37330

12/08/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

104 13 Other:VOLUME
79, PAGE 557

198612110003
41630

12/11/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

104 693 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 704


