Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601230000 23140	01/23/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	58	359				
198601230000 23210	01/23/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	58	359				
198608150002 19790	08/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	86	329				
198610130002 80190	10/13/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	238				
198610150002 82280	10/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	673				
198609190002 55240	09/19/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	91	383				
198611180003 16140	11/18/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	100	763				
198610310003 00550	10/31/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	97	983				
198611050003 03840	11/05/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	567				
198612110003 41760	12/11/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	104	450				
198602270000 51770	02/27/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	62	208				
198603110000 62890	03/11/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WINTHROP SAVINGS BANK	63	604				
198604170000 96420	04/17/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	68	444				
198604290001 05800	04/29/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	69	706				
198605150001 24320	05/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	71	993				
198608280002 31330	08/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	88	71				
198608280002 31240	08/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	88	42				
198608280002 31390	08/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	88	70				

		1		1		1	1		1	1
198609090002 40680	09/09/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	89	563			
198612010003 28570	12/01/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	102	578			
198611050003 03270	11/05/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	709			
198612040003 35350	12/04/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	103	426			
198612180003 50560	12/18/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	105	608			
198612180003 50730	12/18/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	105	591			
198604290001 05310	04/29/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	69	706			Other:VOLUME 48, PAGE 350 BOOK NO 61, PAGE 825
198608150002 18840	08/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	86	242			Other:VOLUME 72, PAGE 580
198608250002 27900	08/25/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	87	575			Other:VOLUME 78, PAGE 605
198608280002 30370	08/28/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	88	74			Other:VOLUME 78, PAGE 678
198612080003 37330	12/08/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	104	13			Other:VOLUME 79, PAGE 557
198612110003 41630	12/11/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	104	693			Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 704